
 

ATTACHMENT B 

 

 
Outfront Media Group, LLC 

Agreement No. C-5-3076 Fact Sheet 
 
1. June 22, 2015, Agreement No. C-5-3076, in the amount of $12,000,000 in 

revenue, for a three-year initial term with two, two-year option terms approved by 
the Board of Directors (Board).  

 

 Revenue-generating agreement for selling, placing, and maintaining 
advertisements on Orange County Transportation Authority transit vehicles. 

 

 Initial term effective September 1, 2015 through August 31, 2018, with two, two-
year option terms. 

 

2. May 25, 2018, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-5-3076, $8,000,000 
minimum in revenue, pending approval by the Board.  

 

 Amendment to exercise the first option term of the agreement effective 
September 1, 2018 through August 31, 2020. 

 

Total anticipated revenue from Outfront Media Group, LLC, Agreement No. C-5-3076: 
initial and first option term is $20,000,000. 
 
 
 


